
750 m

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Tvrdý Adam 712 2011 H7 0:02:38,6

2. Glogar Tobiáš 703 ZŠ Vrchní 2011 H7 0:02:41,3 0:00:02,7

3. Lamich Štěpán 719 2012 H7 0:02:43,4 0:00:04,8

4. Hudečka Vojtěch 702 Sokol Opava 2011 H7 0:02:47,4 0:00:08,8

5. Hendrych Filip 715 2011 H7 0:02:59,2 0:00:20,6

6. Minařík Matěj 706 Opava 2011 H7 0:03:08,4 0:00:29,8

7. Melichar Tomáš 701 CykloKramo Suchdol nad Odrou 2011 H7 0:03:08,9 0:00:30,3

8. Müller Matěj 710 Opava 2012 H7 0:03:09,3 0:00:30,7

9. Čech František 704 GRUNDYteam 2012 H7 0:03:12,4 0:00:33,8

10. Cihlář Ondřej 714 2011 H7 0:03:12,9 0:00:34,3

11. Špillerová Laura 705 Moravany 2012 D7 0:03:20,3 0:00:41,7

12. Musilová Eliška 720 2012 D7 0:03:22,5 0:00:43,9

13. Pavlík Ondřej 722 2012 H7 0:03:24,6 0:00:46,0

14. Lamichová Kristýna 708 Bike Team Sportovní kurzy Opava 2011 D7 0:03:26,2 0:00:47,6

15. Goldmann Kristian Vincente 713 2011 H7 0:03:27,4 0:00:48,8

16. Korčeková Valerie 711 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 2012 D7 0:03:27,8 0:00:49,2

17. Dudys Šimon 709 Marathon klub Raduň 2012 H7 0:04:33,6 0:01:55,0

SILESIA kros 1/2marathon - 19.10.2019 - Opava



750 m - hoši 7 - 8 let (2011 - 2012)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Tvrdý Adam 712 2011 H7 0:02:38,6

2. Glogar Tobiáš 703 ZŠ Vrchní 2011 H7 0:02:41,3 0:00:02,7

3. Lamich Štěpán 719 2012 H7 0:02:43,4 0:00:04,8

4. Hudečka Vojtěch 702 Sokol Opava 2011 H7 0:02:47,4 0:00:08,8

5. Hendrych Filip 715 2011 H7 0:02:59,2 0:00:20,6

6. Minařík Matěj 706 Opava 2011 H7 0:03:08,4 0:00:29,8

7. Melichar Tomáš 701 CykloKramo Suchdol nad Odrou 2011 H7 0:03:08,9 0:00:30,3

8. Müller Matěj 710 Opava 2012 H7 0:03:09,3 0:00:30,7

9. Čech František 704 GRUNDYteam 2012 H7 0:03:12,4 0:00:33,8

10. Cihlář Ondřej 714 2011 H7 0:03:12,9 0:00:34,3

11. Pavlík Ondřej 722 2012 H7 0:03:24,6 0:00:46,0

12. Goldmann Kristian Vincente 713 2011 H7 0:03:27,4 0:00:48,8

13. Dudys Šimon 709 Marathon klub Raduň 2012 H7 0:04:33,6 0:01:55,0

750 m - dívky 7 - 8 let (2011 - 2012)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Špillerová Laura 705 Moravany 2012 D7 0:03:20,3

2. Musilová Eliška 720 2012 D7 0:03:22,5 0:00:02,2

3. Lamichová Kristýna 708Bike Team Sportovní kurzy Opava2011 D7 0:03:26,2 0:00:05,9

4. Korčeková Valerie 711 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 2012 D7 0:03:27,8 0:00:07,5


